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31       Printing events between 01 December 2023 and 31 December 2023

Friday 01 December 2023
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 02 December 2023
 all day
 Janet Sylvester

06:00 PM
08:00 PM

Zephyrhills Christmas Parade
main street

Sunday 03 December 2023
 all day
 Parks, Harley & Ann
03:00 PM
04:00 PM HOA Board Meeting

06:00 PM
07:00 PM

Birthday’s and Anniversary
OR3 clubhouse

Monday 04 December 2023
 all day
 Trash pick-up
07:00 PM
08:00 PM HOA Members Meeting

Tuesday 05 December 2023
 all day
 Joyce Zikeli
 all day
 Nash, Jerry & Julie
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
03:00 PM Chosen Bible Study
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 06 December 2023
 all day
 James Wilds
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts

06:30 PM
08:00 PM

Domino

Thursday 07 December 2023
 all day
 Karen Wightman
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 Karen Wightman
 all day
 Trash pick-up
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot

Friday 08 December 2023
 all day
 James O’Connor
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo
03:00 PM
05:00 PM Set-Up Craft Fair
06:00 PM
07:30 PM Cristmas Concert First Baptist
07:00 PM
09:00 PM Dade City Christmas Parade

Saturday 09 December 2023
 all day
 Joseph Brusch

09:00 AM
01:00 PM

Craft Fair & Bake Sale
OR3 Clubhouse

05:00 PM
09:00 PM Dade City Christmas Stroll

Monday 11 December 2023
 all day
 Tom Gearhart
 all day
 Trash pick-up

Tuesday 12 December 2023
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
03:00 PM Chosen Bible Study
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 13 December 2023
 all day
 Pardy, Jean & Carolyn
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 14 December 2023

 all day
 

Carol Carmichael

 all day
 Ray Stark
 all day
 Trash pick-up
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
06:30 PM
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06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot

Friday 15 December 2023
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 16 December 2023
05:00 PM
06:00 PM Parade Line-Up
06:00 PM
07:00 PM Golf Cart Parade
07:00 PM
08:00 PM Cookies & Drinks @ Clubhouse

Monday 18 December 2023
 all day
 Trash pick-up

06:00 PM
07:00 PM

Women’s Club
OR3 Clubhouse

Tuesday 19 December 2023
 all day
 Carol Harris
 all day
 Walt Sweeney
 all day
 Weadick, Stephen & Deborah
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
03:00 PM Chosen Bible Study
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 20 December 2023
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
 all day
 Stark, Ray & Dottie
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
09:30 AM
11:30 AM Assemble Luminaries Women Club
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 21 December 2023
 all day
 Elizabeth Eisenhower

 all day
 First Day of Winter

 all day
 Trash pick-up
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot

Friday 22 December 2023
 all day
 Sally Schneider
12:30 PM Penny Bingo
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12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo
06:30 PM
08:30 PM Jingle Exchange & Treats

Saturday 23 December 2023
 all day
 Mimi Koharcheck

Sunday 24 December 2023
 all day
 Judy Simmons
03:30 PM
05:30 PM Set-Up Luminaries Sidewalks
05:30 PM
10:30 PM Light Luminaries (sunset 5:30)

Monday 25 December 2023
 all day
 Christmas Day
 all day
 Trash pick-up
03:00 PM
05:00 PM Christmas Dinner

Tuesday 26 December 2023
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
03:00 PM Chosen Bible Study
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 27 December 2023
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 28 December 2023
 all day
 Robert Morton
 all day
 Trash pick-up

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

Water Aerobics

06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot

Friday 29 December 2023
 all day
 Snell, John & Wanda
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 30 December 2023
 all day
 Lideth Brueggemann

Sunday 31 December 2023
 all day
 Jeanette Cook
07:00 PM
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07:00 PM
11:55 PM New Years Eve Party
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